HOME ENTERTAINMENT 13HM (R05)
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
KEY FEATURES
TV ACCESSORIES
WIS12ABGNX
LinkStick™ Wireless LAN Adapter
IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n Support
AllShare™ Support
Extension Cable Included
CONNECTIVITY
USB 2.0
COMPATIBILITY
HT-E4500 (E model)
LCD D550 and above
LED D5500 – D6400
PDP D490 and D550
BD-D5250, BD-5500,
HT-D5210
NET DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT (WxHxD)
Product Dimensions: 3.3" x 1.0" x 0.6"
Product Weight: 0.04 lbs.
Package Dimensions: 6.5" x 3.7" x 1.2"
Package Product Weight: 0.22 lbs.
UPC: 036725237360
Order code: WIS12ABGNX/XAA
AllShare™ Support
USB 2.0
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Free Manuals Download Website
Golf course search by state
Email search by domain
Auto manuals search
TV manuals search